
SR.NO. NAME MAXIMUM MARKS MARKS OBTAINED STREAM OBTAINED STREAM GIVEN

1 AARADHYA KESHARWANI 100 71 HUMANITIES HUMANITIES

2 RITESH KUSHWAHA 100 45 HUMANITIES HUMANITIES

3 ADITI PATHAK 100 79 HUMANITIES HUMANITIES

4 ANMOL RAJ 100 85 HUMANITIES HUMANITIES

5 MD REHAN 100 41 HUMANITIES HUMANITIES

6 REHAN KHAN 100 65 HUMANITIES HUMANITIES

7 ANUPRIYA SAHANI 100 65 HUMANITIES HUMANITIES

8 ADITYA VISHWAKARMA 100 59 HUMANITIES HUMANITIES

9 AYUSH SINGH 100 75 HUMANITIES HUMANITIES

10 ABHINAV MANI 100 60 HUMANITIES HUMANITIES

11 KOMAL YADAV 100 20 HUMANITIES HUMANITIES
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